IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Overall Results ' - 2 November 2010
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
3| ® Sl I = = =) = e = = A et i e
Hi Match A o o o o o o o o
Name Iz Match Score | Points | © E 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 38 3 8 3 8 3 38
i Down 3 '; =4 % > 'g > ‘g > ‘g ) ‘g > ‘g ) ‘g > ‘g > ‘g
e s| F| F| S 'S = 5 & S i 5 & 5 i 5 = 5 = 5
o 2| ul u)] & o 7] o 7] o 7] a 7] o 7] o 7] o 7] o
1 [Cox, Philip SSP-EX 91.54 12 1 0 0 0 5.53 0 5.43 0 8.80 5 15.25 1 19.87 5 16.52 0 11.69 1 8.45 0
2 |Mills, Evan SSP-MA 92.56 35 0 1l 0 0 4.63 vl 7.83 6 8.30 I 19.16 3 20.19 9 14.79 2 9.80 5 7.86 2
3 |Ashabraner, Bill CDP-MM 96.57 21 0 0 0 0 6.27 1 5.52 0 7.48 1 19.59 4 15.51 2 20.27 8 10.88 1 11.05 4
4 |Ross, Tom ESP-MM 98.55 14 0 0 0 0 9.71 2 7.90 2 6.76 0 16.59 0 20.31 9 18.22 1 10.16 0 8.90 0
5 |Rudolph, Buck SSP-MM 111.01 22 0 0 0 0 5.85 0 6.41 1 10.54 9 21.88 0 22.46 7 18.72 2 12.29 2 12.86 1
6 |Albritton, Will UK-UK 134.00 48 1 0 1 0 Vil | a2 6.69 0 7.96 0 bl e e s i i L o o) 0 14.83 i 11.81 1
7 |Beggs, Joyce SSP-MM 163.20 47 1 0 0 0 6.09 0 7.97 2 10.48 7 31.87 5 28.84 [ 13 | 20.76 4 38.55 3 18.64 | 13
8
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27
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30 [Walter, Harold SSP-SS DNF DNF |DNF|DNF|DNF|DNF| 9.27 6 6.23 0 7.01 0 30.34 3] 29.61 3 21.91 4 16.10 il DNF | DNF
Special Classifications Class .
Beggs, Joyce Lady 163.20 47 MA - Master IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
Cox, Philip Senior 91.54 12 EX - Expert 2 November 2010
None Dist. Senior SS - Sharpshooter
Ross, Tom LE 98.55 14 MM - Marksman
Ross, Tom Mil. Veteran 98.55 14 NV - Novice
UN - Not Classified
Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol

SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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Results - By Division/Class -

2 November 2010

IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
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Name D Match Score 2405;:32 -g E 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
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1 |Ashabraner, Bill CDP-MM 96.57 21 olo]of o] e27 1 5.52 0 7.48 1 |1959| 4 |1551| 2 |2027| 8 1088 1 |1105| 4
2 |Ross, Tom ESP-MM 98.55 14 olo]|]ofo]o9m 2 7.90 2 6.76 0 |1659| 0o |2031| 9 |1822| 1 |1016| O 8.90 0
3 [Cox, Philip SSP-EX 91.54 12 1| 0| o0o| o] 553 0 5.43 0 8.80 5 |1525| 1 |1987| 5 |1652| 0 |1169| 1 8.45 0
4 [Mills, Evan SSP-MA 92.56 35 ol ek o iiales 1 7.83 6 8.30 7 |1916| 3 |2019| 9 |1479| 2 9.80 5 7.86 2
5 |Rudolph, Buck SSP-MM 111.01 22 o|lo]|of o] sss5 0 6.41 1 |1054| 9 |2188| 0 |2246| 7 |1872| 2 |1229| 2 |1286| 1
6 [Beggs, Joyce SSP-MM 163.20 47 el ol iclog 0 7.97 2 |1048| 7 |3187| 5 |2884| 13 |2076| 4 |3855| 3 | 18.64| 13
7 |Walter, Harold SSP-SS DNF DNF |DNF|DNF|DNF|DNF| 9.27 6 6.23 0 7.01 0 [3034| 5 |2961| 3 |2191| 4 |1610| 1 DNF | DNF
8 |Albritton, Will UK-UK 134.00 48 sl [ ] et 2 6.69 0 7.96 0 |2841| 20 | 3687 | 18 |2009| 0 |1483| 7 |1181| 1
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
Class IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night L
MA - Master - uesday Nig eague
EX - Expert 2 November 2010

SS - Sharpshooter
MM - Marksman
NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified

Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol

SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Results - Overall Accuracy T 2 November 2010
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
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1 [Cox, Philip SSP-EX 91.54 12 1 o]of[o]s53] 0o [543 0 |88 | 5 [1525] 1 [1987| 5 [1652] 0 [1169| 1 | 845 [ 0
2 |Ross, Tom ESP-MM 98.55 14 olo|lo|o}|97t| 2 |79]| 2 |676| 0 |1659| 0 |2031| 9 |1822| 1 |1016| 0 | 89 | O
3 |Ashabraner, Bill CDP-MM 96.57 21 olo|o|o0o]|627| 1 |55 | o | 748 | 1 |1959| 4 |1551| 2 |2027| 8 |1088| 1 |11.05| 4
4 |Rudolph, Buck SSP-MM 111.01 22 o|lo|o0o|o]|&5s8 ]| 0|64 | 1 |1054| 9 |218| 0 |2246| 7 |1872| 2 |1229| 2 |1286| 1
5 |Mills, Evan SSP-MA 92.56 35 ofl1|0|0]463| 1 |78 | 6 |83 | 7 |1916| 3 |2019| 9 |1479| 2 | 980 | 5 | 786 | 2
6 |Beggs, Joyce SSP-MM 163.20 47 1/0|o0|o0o]|]e609| o | 797| 2 |1048| 7 |3187| 5 |2884| 13 |2076| 4 |3855| 3 |18.64| 13
7 |Albritton, Will UK-UK 134.00 48 10| 10|73 ]| 2 |669| 0 |79 | 0 |2841| 20 |3687| 18 |2009| 0 |1483| 7 |1181| 1
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30 |Walter, Harold SSP-SS DNF DNF |DNF|DNF|DNF|DNF| 927 | 6 | 623 | 0 | 700 | o |3034| 5 |2961| 3 |2191| 4 |1610| 1 | DNF | DNF
Class IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night L
MA - Master - uesday Nig eague
EX - Expert 2 November 2010

SS - Sharpshooter
MM - Marksman
NV - Novice
UN - Not Classified

Division
SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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